NieMo Barracuda

Meerkamp 2023-2024 deel 2

Gorinchem (NED) 4-11-2023

Overzicht op namen

Niemo Barracuda

Korte baan (25m)

09-004 /09 / NED

201600042
200800587
201100651
201200201
200901111
201301026
201001282
201401329
201700038
201101033
200801238
201102752
200903563
201300712
201201344
200703008
200800577
200900165
201103116
201301261
201100826
200902332
200503021
201003027
201401327
201100806
201400490
200900260
201300749
201202232
201103118
201500594
201100873
200903292
201003804
197901785
201201253
201101994
201400011
200800866
201302204
201400643
201000407

Artemenko Mia
Barendrecht Lars
Barendrecht Tim
Bijman Luuk

Bijman Thijs

Boekhoudt Noa Jade

Bos Demi
Brenkman Florian
Brenkman Marlize
Brouwn Jaysley
de Bruijn Anne

Budylevskya Sofiia

Budylevskyi Yaroslav

Castricum Sanne
van Dam Jolene
van Dam Kyana
van Dijk Mitchell
Dortland Dylan
Driessen Verali
Endenburg Noah
Engelse Mare

van Es Angeliek

Gercekcioglu Batuhan

van Gruisen-Abante Christian10 :

Heidarloo Arsalan
Hensen Eva
Hensen lise
Hesper Valerie
Kirillov Mikhail
Legerstee Zoé
van Linden Lizzy
van Linden Noa
Lindhout Joep
Moller Rosalie
Nederlof Lize
Noordwijk André
Noordwijk David
Onversaagt Circe
Oomens Vince
Peltenburg Ninthe
Pikaar Aditi

Poot Quinten

Shields Eli
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11:
09:
10:
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14 :
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16

22
14

11
18

25 rugslag

100 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

25 rugslag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
200 vrije slag
50 rugslag

200 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
50 rugslag

200 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

200 vrije slag

27.75S
1:30.79 S
3:41.64 S
43.44 S
1:24.76 S
53.73 S
1:35.59 S
1:01.99 S
29.39 S
2:45.87 S
1:33.68 S
3:24.17S
1:21.80 S
1:24.74 S
3:06.72 S
1:28.26 S
1:31.26 S
1:22.26 S

NT

NT
3:04.27 S
1:42.70 S
46.30 S
3:20.04 S

NT
3:28.59 S
1:02.84 S
1:36.21 S
1:04.30 S

NT

NT

NT
2:30.17 S
1:36.48 S

NT
41.43S

NT

NT
1:40.38 S
1:41.39 S

NT

NT
2:24.84 S
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18
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19
15
21
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20
23
18
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23
20
19
20
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21
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16
22
19
20
20
28
21
22
24
27
19
20
17
24
20
17
21

50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
25 rugslag

50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 schoolslag

NT
1:30.28 S
53.79S
1:21.41S
1:26.79 S
1:35.96 S
1:31.50 S
NT
NT
46.09 S
1:17.94S
52.27 S
1:26.62 S
2:07.85 S
53.12 S
1:09.43 S
1:31.11S
1:31.31S
57.80 S
NT
47.96 S
1:44.23 'S
30.46 S
49.30 S
NT
52.62 S
58.56 S
1:38.12 S
1:58.54 S
54.79 S
50.03 S
2950 S
40.99 S
1:37.16 S
NT
30.74S
NT
53.39 S
4752S
1:24.04 S
1:04.49 S
1:14.07 S
42118



NieMo Barracuda
Meerkamp 2023-2024 deel 2

201300031
201500226
201500069
201300219
200900282
200700519
201200525
201000394
201400295
201201565

Shields Isai
Stibbe Lenthe
Taylan Niko
Taylan Teo
Turay Aminata
Turay Hassan
Walter Jesse
Walter Lynn
Walter Quinn

Wang Leo
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50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
100 wisselslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag

50 vlinderslag

36.87S
NT
1:46.34 S
42.30S
2:05.38 S
1:23.56 S
59.24 S
1:42.82 S
2:11.42S
NT

19
16
17
19
22
25
19
22
17

Bladzijde 2

Gorinchem (NED) 4-11-2023

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag

1:08.85S

53.50S

50.24 S
1:21.88 S
2:11.75S
1:07.06 S
1:31.61S
1:47.45S

57.28 S
1:45.18 S



